Technical Data:
Input Voltage: 120-277 VAC
Driver Output: Dual Output
Output Power: 60 Watts
Input Current @ 120V: 0.5 Amps
Input Current @ 240V: 0.25 Amps
Input Current @ 277V: 0.217 Amps
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD): < 10%

4.25"
0.5"
Ordering Guide:
Alternate 4' Ti Strip Kit Options:
1L Output
What’s Included:
•  (2)  LED Ti  Bar
•  ( 1 )  LED Driver
•  (4)  T i  Cl ips
•  ( 1 )  Str ip Retrofit  Plate
• ( 1 )  UL1598C Cert ificat ion Label
LED 4' STRIP RETROFIT SERIES
Technical Specifications
TiHO
4SRK (4' Strip Retrofit)
4SRK
TYPE
ESL
ESL SERIES
S 1
F (Frosted
LENS
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
KELVIN
S 60W (60 Watts)
60W
WATTS
2L F
Ti
2L (Two Ti)
OPTIONS
TiHO Series
CLASS
PAGE 2 OF 2
Copyright © 2020 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 03/09/2020
Options (Add as Su�x):